Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:266 SGPA: 8.87 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 332921 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:244 SGPA: 8.13 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 332921 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:246 SGPA: 8.20 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 539/750 (Five hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 71.87% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 60 | Total EGP: 518 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur